
MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS 

DESCRIPTIONID.  PART QTY.

BMW R1200RS ‘15 -
 SPORT WINDSHIELD FOR

Sport windshield 1

1

Pg. 1/2

42

Mod. SPORT
Ref.: 7616
Mod. TOURING
Ref.: 7617

Touring windshield 1

M5 thread cover (black)

Mod. SPORT Mod. TOURING

https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/


 MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS 

BMW R1200RS ‘15 -
SPORT WINDSHIELD FOR 

1

Pg. 2/2

2

3

2

2

A/B/C Original Screws

A/B/C Original Screws

Mod. TOURINGMod. SPORT

Higher Position

Lower Position

If you’re looking for quality motorcycle windshields & fairings, visit our website.

https://www.motorcycleid.com/windshields-fairings.html

